SGSM • SGSD
233
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Resolution (PPR): 256, 512, 1024
Accuracy: ± 0,05°
Counting frequency: 100 kHz max.
Output circuits: SGSM: 1 x Line Driver, Push-Pull
SGSD: 2 x Line Driver, Push-Pull

/Sxxx
f
Order code - Sensor
a OuTPuT CIRCuITS
Y = Push Pull (AB, /AB)
L = Line Driver (AB, /AB)
b SuPPLY VOLTAGE VS OuTPuT CIRCuIT
1 = +5V±5% (L output circuit)
2 = +10V÷ +30V (Y output circuit)
c RESOLuTION
16 = 256 PPR
32 = 512 PPR
64 = 1024 PPR
d INDEX
N = without Index
e CONNECTIONS
1 = cable output 1 m
x = cable output x m
M2 = 2 m cable + M12 8 pin inline plug
          (only SGSM)
f CuSTOM VERSION
MRI / XX
a
- XX-X
b
- XX
c
/Sxxx
d
a RING TYPE
72 = size 72 with grub screw fixing
b MAGNETIC CODING
64-3 = 64 poles
c SHAFT DIAMETER
30 = 30 mm
50 = 50 mm
d CuSTOM VERSION
Order code - Magnetic ring